StudioDue

LED type
Number of LEDs
Lumen MAX

Red lumen (Im)
Green lumen (Im)
Blu lumen (Im)
White lumen (Im)

Lenses

Filters

Control type

Functions

Input range
Power (W)
IP protection rating

Sizes | x p x h (mm)
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

T-COLOR RGBW (it. 140510)

Specifiche tecniche

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
60

34000

7000

14000

3000

13000

80
10°x30°
15°

25°

40°

60°

None

f 60°

f 100°

f 8°x 60°
frost 65°

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM + Wireless (on request)

RDM/DRS + touch control panel
Wireless DMX receiver

100 - 240 VAC; 47/63 Hz
460

IP 67

613 x 184 x 420

IT14078001006



StudioDue

Weight (Kgs)

Mounting systems

Colour finishing

Marine Grade treatment

Product Category
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19

Surface
Truss (optional)

Black RAL 9005 (standard)
Grey RAL 9006 (optional)
White RAL 9010 (optional)
Any RAL (optional)

None
Yes

Wall Washer

Studio Due
Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)
IT14078001006
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

La tua configurazione

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
60

34000

7000

14000

3000

13000

g8°

None

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM
100 - 240 VAC; 47/63 Hz
460

IP 67

613 x 184 x 420

19

Surface

Black RAL 9005 (standard)
None

Wall Washer

IT14078001006



